
2020 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Monday, September 7.           
3:00 - 4:00 pm

HERstory: The 19th Amendment Turns 100! - Virtual 
presentation at Skokie Theatre

Tuesday, September 8          
6:00 pm

Virtual Executive Board Meeting

Monday, September 14.       
10:00 am 

Virtual Presentation on Voting at the River Forest Library

Wednesday, September 16.    
7:00 pm

Fall Kickoff Event:Reimagining Community Policing-
Constructive Community Solutions with LaDon Reynolds, 
Chief, Oak Park Police; Christian Harris, Business Owner and 
Director, Oak Park Library Board; Colleen Sutkus, Sarah's Inn, 
Forest Park; Anita Pinduir, Way Back Inn/Grateful House, 
Maywood; and Sharon Welch, League of Women Voters 
Chicago.

Tuesday, September 22.         
6:00 pm

Virtual Monthly Board Meeting

Thursday, September 24.      
Noon - 1:00 pm

LWV IL Power the Vote Virtual Fundraiser

Tuesday, October 6 Last day for in-person voter registration
Tuesday, October 13 LWV OPRF Executive Virtual Board  Meeting 
Sunday, October 18 Last day for online voter registration
Monday, October 19 Early Voting Starts
Tuesday, October 27 LWV OPRF Monthly Virtual Board Meeting
Thursday, October 29 Last day to request a mail in ballot.
Monday, November 2 Last day for early voting
Tuesday, November 3 Election Day!
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